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VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

908504 WKN:
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Price
29.05 EUR

Difference

© -0.34%(-0.10)
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Futures and Opt
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PDF Downloads

AT0000908504

VIG

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Financial
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3,718 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

29.20 EUR
29.20 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products

Turbo long/short

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04
2024/04/03
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Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26535494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000908504-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000908504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000908504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a191b1dad9fdad9028db0029dc88d616bccf505d560ba5744049827a287ecef0&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=49bacdb8d5aebd458&time=1712808995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e8e874a1e6613328b26ca96ce0203092895dbae67b5a0abc4ec2ff116242815&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3dc8a4f4002c11b14&time=1712808995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f65ad40fce965533c351998c5eaf141fc0f5a9d185dacbde354ef1071333a09&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e3793efaa76b23fad&time=1712808995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48eb79edfcda2003508c5d13431c8389c22c64a70a0eaded6522d08765203578&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0a7df7de44087c86&time=1712808995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f07a9fbe4559c9c570335a7468fab4cd95e66ec98f2baf8afdf3400faf587d8d&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98020fdf03746c565&time=1712808995&tool=RSC

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Details

2024/04/09 17:35:21

Price
29.05 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.34% (-0.10)

ISIN AT0000908504
Symbol VIG
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,718 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.20 EUR
High 29.20 EUR
Low 28.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.15 EUR
VWAP 29.102144 EUR
Volume (pcs) 23,131
Trading volume 673,161.70
Number of trades 70
Last size 8,687
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.90% +14.60% +26.30%
Perf (abs.) +4.20 +3.70 +6.05
Beta 0.53 0.55 0.62
Volatility  13.42 17.11 20.58
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbo long/short

All listings for VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Exchange [£] Date Time Price
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 29.05 EUR
04/09

29.15 EUR (30,351
28.05 EUR (41,282
26.78 EUR (34,560
25.76 EUR (30,861
29.45 EUR (2024/04/02
25.20 EUR (2024/02/06
29.45 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.30 EUR (2023/06/29)

# products
1
Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.67 70
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000908504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12363620
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Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

BX Swiss
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22:26

08:23

15:30

08:06

17:30

09:43

08:01

19:45

17:16

19:30

17:20

08:06

18:00

29.25 EUR

29.05 EUR

741.00 CzZK

29.25 EUR

29.125 EUR

29.00 EUR

28.85 EUR

29.10 EUR

26.39 USD

29.00 EUR

11,600.00 HUF

28.85 EUR

23.25 CHF

0.02

0.00

1.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.00
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0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21582060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23341109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400561067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12309034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648795

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
o Vienna Insurance Group AG engages in the provision of insurance services in the life,

VIG / health, and property and casualty areas. It operates through the following geographical
—_— = segments: Austria, Czech Republic, Poland, Extended Central and Eastern European (CEE)
VIENMA INSURANCE GROLF Countries, Special Markets, and Group Functions. The Austria segment include Wiener
Stadtische branches in Slovenia and Italy. The Extended CEE segment covers Albania
including Kosovo, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Croatia, Moldova, North Macedonia, Serbia, and
Ukraine. The Special Markets segment comprises Germany, Georgia, Liechtenstein, and
Turkey. The Group Functions segment consists VIG Holding, VIG Re, Wiener Re, VIG
Fund, corporate IT service providers, and intermediate holding companies. The company
was founded in 1824 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Contact Details
VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Schottenring 30 - 1010 Wien
Telefon: +43-50-390-22000

Fax: +43-50-390-99-22000

Members of Management Board Board of directors

E-mail: info@vig.com

PDF Downloads
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Hartwig Georg
Loger

Hannes Gruber
Josef Aigner
Klaus Muhleder
Barbara Hohl
Gerhard Lahner
Gabor Lehel
Harald Riener
Jasmin Schwarz
Liane Hirner
Martin Pongratz
Nicolas Mucherl
Nina Higatzberger-
Schwarz

Peter Hofinger
Philipp Bardas
Roland
Goldsteiner

Werner Matula

Wolfgang Haas

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Glnter Geyer
Gerhard Fabisch
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell

Peter Mihok

Peter Thirring
Rudolf Ertl

Andrs Kozma
Gabriele
Semmelrock-Werzer
Katarina Slezakova
Martina Dobringer

Robert Lasshofer

Zsuzsanna Eifert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vig.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000908504-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000908504
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